Belfast Health and

2547/ Social Care Trust

CLIME Workshop — Module 1
Clinicians Leading, Improving and Managing Effectively

Date: Thursday 20™ September 2012

Venue: Lecture Room 2, HSC Leadership Centre, (The Beeches) Hampton Manor Drive, Belfast

8.30 am

9.00 am

98.20 am

10.00 am
10.45 am

11.00 am

11.45 am

12.45 pm

1.30 pm

2.00 pm

2.30 pm

4,00 pm

5.00 pm

Facilitators :

DLS

Coffee and Registration

Introduction / Welcome.
Programme Overview.

Leadership Roles & Expectations

Where are we going? Influencing the Big
Picture

Tea/Coffee

High Quality Care & Safety at the Patient
Interface

The World of Finance, Nursing and Human
Resources
Panel Discussion

LUNCH

Getling the Best from the Hospital / General
Practice Interface

What's a Directorate about?
The Consultant Management Interface

Case studies and panel discussions

Walking the Tightrope Together

Review & Close

Peter Elfiott -
Kieran Fitzpatrick -

Dr Peter Elliott

Dr Tony Stevens
(Medical Director)

Mr John Compton
(Chief Executive, Health & Social
Care Board)

Mrs June Champicn
(Co-Director Risk & Governance)

Mr Martin Dillon (Dir of Finance)
Mrs Brenda Creaney (Dir of
MNursing)

Mr Damian McAllister (co-Dir of
Human Resources)

Dr Donagh McDonagh

Mrs Jennifer Welsh
{Director Cancer & Specialist
Services}

Mrs Bernie Owens
(Co-Director ACCTS & Imaging
Services)

Dr Kieran Fitzpatrick
{Clinical Director Anaesthetics)
Mrs Jennifer Welsh
{Director Cancer & Specialist
Services)

Mr Colm Donaghy
(Chief Executive)

Consultant Anaesthetist, BHSCT
Clinical Director Anaesthetics, BHSCT

332-050-001






