

CLIME Workshop - Module 1 Clinicians Leading, Improving and Managing Effectively

Date: Thursday 20th September 2012

Venue: Lecture Room 2, HSC Leadership Centre, (The Beeches) Hampton Manor Drive, Belfast

8.30 am	Coffee and Registration	
9.00 am	Introduction / Welcome. Programme Overview.	Dr Peter Elliott
9.20 am	Leadership Roles & Expectations	Dr Tony Stevens (Medical Director)
10.00 am	Where are we going? Influencing the Big Picture	Mr John Compton (Chief Executive, Health & Social Care Board)
10.45 am	Tea/Coffee	
11.00 am	High Quality Care & Safety at the Patient Interface	Mrs June Champion (Co-Director Risk & Governance)
11.45 am	The World of Finance, Nursing and Human Resources Panel Discussion	Mr Martin Dillon (Dir of Finance) Mrs Brenda Creaney (Dir of Nursing) Mr Damian McAllister (Co-Dir of Human Resources)
12.45 pm	LUNCH	
1.30 pm	Getting the Best from the Hospital / General Practice Interface	Dr Donagh McDonagh
2.00 pm	What's a Directorate about? The Consultant Management Interface	Mrs Jennifer Welsh (Director Cancer & Specialist Services)
2.30 pm	Case studies and panel discussions	Mrs Bernie Owens (Co-Director ACCTS & Imaging Services) Dr Kieran Fitzpatrick (Clinical Director Anaesthetics) Mrs Jennifer Welsh (Director Cancer & Specialist Services)
4.00 pm	Walking the Tightrope Together	Mr Colm Donaghy (Chief Executive)
5.00 pm	Review & Close	
Facilitators :	Peter Elliott - Consultant Anaesthe	etist, BHSCT

Kieran Fitzpatrick

- Clinical Director Anaesthetics, BHSCT